
Imfa 

tNFA Buildina 
BhuballKWlll ·7S1010 
Cdi,,), •• IrKii. 

CorpOrltt Id~ntlty No. 
L21101011~1PLC00D421 

TEL .916742611000 
+916742580100 

FAX .g1674 2580020 
.91 674 1580145 

mailOimfa.in 

www.imfa.in 

• 

INO I AN IoIETALS • fE ttlt O A LLOYS t.I1oiIT tD 

The Listing Department 
Nationa l Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No.ej l , G. Block 
Bandra-Kur la Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai -4000S1 
Stock Symbol & Series: IMFA, EQ 

Dear Sir, 

The Dy.Genera l Manager 
(Corporate Serv ices ) 
BSE Ltd . 
Floor 25 , P.). Towers 
Dalal Street Fort 
Mumbai-400001 
Stock Code: 533047 

Date 29 .07.2020 

Sub: Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for 
the year ended 31 51 March 2020 and Unaudited Financial 
Results ( Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter 
ended 30th June, 2020. 

Enclosed p lease f ind herewith copies of the public advertisement of the 
Audited Financial Resu lts (Standa lone & Consolidated) of the Company 
for the yea r ended 31st March 2020 and Unaudited Financial Resu lts 
(Standalone & Conso lidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30th 
June 2020 released in "Business Standard" ( Eng lish ) and in "Pragativadi" 
(vernacu lar) on 28th Ju ly 2020 . 

Th is may kind ly be taken on record . 

Than king you, 

Yours faithfu lly, 
Fo r Ind ian Meta ls & Fe rro Alloys Limited 

( Prem Khandelwal) 
CFO & Company Secretary 



Business ~tall{I.ru.'d. BHUBANESWAR 1 TUESDAY, 28 JULY 2020 ''" 

I 
~j 

I 
tj 

& FERRO ALLOYS LTD 
1"1 

INDIAN METALS ~ , ,~ 

If - \! - Regd. Office: IMFA BUILDING, BOMIKHAL, P.O. RASULGARH. BIIUBANESWAR-751 010, ODlSIIA 
, 

imfa \! 
, Phone: +91 674 2611000, 2580100; Fax: +91 6742580020; Email: mail@imfa.in; Website: www.imfa.in 

I CIN: L271010R1961PLCO(){l428 

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 
e) 31ST MARCH, 2020 AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020 

(~in crores 
, 

-' 1 g 
Standalone Consolidated , 

,d ~ Particulars ~~arter en<!~<! ..g~arter ended Qu.rterended Quarter ended Vearended Quarter ended Quarter .n~ed Quarter ended Quart .. ended Vearended - I 30-'/une-2020 31-March-2020 30-'/un&-2019 31-March-2019 31-March-2020 30-June-2020 31-March-2020 3O-June-2019 3 l-March-2019 31-March-2020 

- I Unaudited Audited Unaudited· Audited Audited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited Aud~ed 

I 
1 Tclallncome 422.21 380.98 452.54 438.74 1,633.92 422.29 381.09 452.59 438.85 1,633.18 
2 Nel ProfiV(Lcss) for the period (before tax, 37.22 (61.36) 19.70 (1.72) (9~,94) 37,94 (60.66) 20.13 (4.11) (90.49) 

I Exceptionaf and Extraordinary items) 
3 Net ProfiV(Loss) for the period before lax 37,22 (61.36) 17.97 (86.87) (9J.67) 37.94 (60.66) 20.13 (93.96) (90.49) 

I I (after Excectiona! and Extraordinary "ems) 
4 Net ProfiV(Loss) for the period after lax 24.03 (50.26) 10.66 (73.87) (66.33) 24.55 (49.75) 12,75 (81.19) (65.78) 

I 
(after ExcePDOI18! and Extraoroinarv items 

5 Total Comprehensive Incomel(Expense) 22.87 (56.26) 9.80 (76.54) (7~.12) 23.06 (53.86) 11.94 (78.05) (63.51) 
aher tax [composing ProfiV(Loss) for the 
period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income!(Expense) (a~.er tax)] 

, 
6 Equity Share Caoilal 26.98 26.98 26.98 13.06 26.98 26.98 26.98 26.98 13.06 26.98 'I 7 Equity Share Suspense A=unl - - - 13.92 - - - - . 13.92 -

l\\ 8 Other Eouity exdudino Revaluation Reserve 1041.50 1')5894 

I 9 Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ~101- each 
before and after extraordinary items (not . 
annualised') ~ .. 

I - Basic EPS (in~) '8.91 '(18.63) '3.95 '(27.3~~ . (25.33) '9.06 '(18.52) '4.67 '(30.26) (24.58) 
- Diluted EPS in~) '8.91 '118.63) '3.95 'i27.38 (25.33) '9.06 '118.52) '4.67 '(30.26) (z4.58) 

~ Notes: I (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with Stock Excharj<Jes under Re9ulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligalions and Disclosure Requirements) , 
Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIRICFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of Stock E)changes at 
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.comand also company's website at www.imfa.in !,' . 

(b) The above Consolidated results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures set out in Ind AS 110 on 'Consolidated Financial Statemenl'. 
(c) Previous yearsiperiods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with tnose of current year/period. Byord§r oftha Board 

For INDIAN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS LTD 
SdJ-

Subhrakant Panda 

New Delhi Managing Director 

27th July, 2020 DIN: 00171845 

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text
Page No-15

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text



r 

, 

· ...•. > ...... . 

-
imfa 

INDIAN METALS & FERRO .~I1LuY ~. LTD 
Regd. Office: !MFA BUILDlNG, BOMIlrnAL, P.O. _ . _ _ , ,:,1(\ ,ODI~~ 

Phone: +916742611000, 2580100; Fax: +91674 ?r;;p:oo?n· 1:'r :"I;i· ,~;. 
elN: '.?7101< 

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL DC~'" T~ FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 
31ST MARCH, 2020 AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL.RESULTS FOR THE ,"UA'" '''' ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020 (.r" ,mres 

, : c ~""""-------"',""",'""'l 

Particulars . .. ~;~~~'.~ ~ I Quo rt'~ ,,"d,d , ',I ,;~:~,~ ~ .,. ,"dl,d 1;1 ~ 31:~~;'~jo1o 

) for the 

I 

422. 
37.22 

37.22 .. 

24.03 

22.87 

26.98 

~ 4,5:;, :~~i~; '., ~:~ : ;~2;4 ~=---I--" 425",50;2.',5'f!'-3
9

· +-.:z;:!:7.~~lJB,2'-)5+---'1~i:;~9!C-l) 

(61'.36) , 

(50.") 

(56.26) 

26.98 

17.97 

10.66 

9.80 

26.98 

(86.87) (93.67) 37.94. (60.66) 20.13 (93.96) (90A9) -'-

(73.87) 

(76.54) 

13.06 

(68.33) 

(72.12) 

! 24.55 (49.75) 12.75 (81.19) (65.78) 

I 23.06 (53.86) 11.94 (78.05) .(69.51). 

I 
I 26.98 .16.98 ,",98 13.06 

, Suspense Account -
26.98 

1n06," j J j 1 Reserv~ 

) Ofy;~:;:(n: 
*8.91 
'8.91 

'3.95 
'3.95 

1041.50 

I 
I 
! ·9.06 
: '9.06 

'4.67 
'4.67 - . '. . (a) The above is an extract of the detailed formal of Quarierly/Anpual FinanciaY results filed with Siock Exchanges under R:e;Julation 33 of the SEal (Listing Obligations and Disclosure RequIrements) 

Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIRfCFD/FACf62f2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websltes of Stock Exchanges at 
www.bseindia.comandwww.nseindia.comand also company'swebsile at www.lmfa.in' 

. (b) The above Consolfdated results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and proced'ures setoutin Ind AS 110 on 'Consolidated Financial Statement'. 
(c) Previous yearsfperiods'figures have been rearranged/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with Ihose of current y*arlperiod. By order oflhe Board 

New Delhi , 
·27th July, 2020 

, . i For INDIAN METALS & FERR:OAlLOYS LTD 
I I Sd/-

I Subhrakant Panda 
Managing Director 

DIN: 00171845 

i_ 

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text
Pragativadi, Paage No-5, dated 28th July 2020

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text

D Tripathy
Typewritten Text


		2020-07-29T12:58:18+0530
	PREM KHANDELWAL




