

IMFA Building Bhubaneswar -751010 Odisha, India

Corporate Identity No. L271010R1961PLC000428

TEL +91 674 2611000 +91 674 2580100 FAX +91 674 2580020 +91 674 2580145

mail@imfa.in

www.imfa.in

The Listing DepartmentThe Dy.General ManagerNational Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(Corporate Services)Exchange PlazaBSE Ltd.Plot No.C/1, G. BlockFloor 25, P.J. TowersBandra-Kurla ComplexDalal Street FortBandra (E)Mumbai-400001Mumbai-400051Stock Code : 533047

Date 29.07.2020

Sub: Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for

the year ended 31st March 2020 and Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

Enclosed please find herewith copies of the public advertisement of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the year ended 31st March 2020 and Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2020 released in "Business Standard" (English) and in "Pragativadi" (vernacular) on 28th July 2020.

This may kindly be taken on record.

Thanking you,

Dear Sir,

Yours faithfully, For Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited

(Prem Khandelwal) CFO & Company Secretary

INDIAN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS LTD

Regd. Office: IMFA BUILDING, BOMIKHAL, P.O. RASULGARH, BHUBANESWAR-751 010, ODISHA Phone: +91 674 2611000, 2580100; Fax: +91 674 2580020; Email: mail@imfa.in; Website: www.imfa.in CIN: L271010R1961PLC000428

STÀTEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2020 AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

Standalone					Consolidated					
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-June-2020 Unaudited	31-March-2020 Audited				30-June-2020 Unaudited	31-March-2020 Audited	30-June-2019 Unaudited	31-March-2019 Audited	31-March-2020 Audited
1 Total Income	422.21	380.98	452,54	438.74	1,633.92	422.29	381.09	452.59	438.85	1,633.18
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	37.22	(61,36)	19.70	(1.72)	(91.94)	37.94	(60.66)	20.13	(4.11)	(90.49)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	37.22	(61.36)	17.97	(86.87)	(93.67)	37.94	(60.66)	20.13	(93.96)	(90.49)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	24.03	(50.26)	10.66	(73.87)	(68.33)	24.55	(49.75)	12.75	(81.19)	(65.78)
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) after tax [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense) (after tax)]	22.87	(56.26)	9.80	(76.54)	(72.12)	23.06	(53.86)	11.94	(78.05)	(69.51)
6 Equity Share Capital	26.98	26.98	26.98	13.06	26.98	26.98	26.98	26.98	13.06	26.98
7 Equity Share Suspense Account	-	-	-	13.92	-	-	-	-	13,92	-
8 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve					1041.50	1.0	-		l	1256.94
9 Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹10/- each before and after extraordinary items (not annualised*)								-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- Basic EPS (in ₹) - Diluted EPS (in ₹)	*8.91 *8.91	*(18.63) *(18.63)	*3.95 *3.95	*(27.38) *(27.38)	(25.33) (25.33)	*9.06 *9.06	*(18.52) *(18.52)	*4.67 *4.67	*(30.26)	(24.58) (24.58)

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also company's website at www.imfa.in

(b) The above Consolidated results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures set out in Ind AS 110 on 'Consolidated Financial Statement'.

(c) Previous years/periods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of current year/period.

	By order of the Board
For INDIAN METALS &	FERRO ALLOYS LTD
	Sd/-
	Culture Lands

Linder Service

Subhrakant Panda Managing Director DIN: 00171845

(7 in crores)

New Delhi 27th July, 2020

e) g

١đ



INDIAN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS LTI

Regd. Office: IMFA BUILDING, BOMIKHAL, P.O. RASULGARH, BHUBANESWAR-751 010, ODISHA Phone: +91 674 2611000, 2580100; Fax: +91 674 2580020; Email; mail@imfa.in; Website: www.imfa.in CIN: L271010R1961PLC000428

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2020 AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

						1				(₹ in crores)
	Standalone					Consolidated				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-June-2020 Unaudited	31-March-2020 Audited	30-June-2019 Unaudited	31-March-2019 Audited	31-March-2020 Audited	30-June-2020 Unaudited	31-March-2020 Audited	30-June-2019 Unaudited	31-March-2019 Audited	31-March-2020 Audited
1 Total Income	422.21	380.98	452.54	438.74	1,633.92	422.29	381.09	452.59	438.85	1,633.18
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	37.22	(61.36)	19.70	(1.72)	(91.94)	37.94	(60.66)	20.13	(4.11)	(90.49)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	37.22	(61:36)	17.97	(86.87)	(93.67)	37.94	(60.66)	20.13	(93.96)	(90.49)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	24.03	(50.26)	10.66	(73.87)	(68.33)	24.55	(49.75)	12.75	(81.19)	(65.78)
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) after tax [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense) (after tax)]	22.87	(56.26)	9.80	(76.54)	(72.12)	23.06	(53.86)	11.94	(78.05)	. (69.51),
6 Equity Share Capital	26.98	26.98	26.98	13.06	26.98	26,98	26.98	26.98	13.06	26.98
7 Equity Share Suspense Account	-	_		13.92		-			13,92	
8 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve					1041,50					1056.94
9 Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹10/- each before and after extraordinary items (not annualised*)										
- Basic EPS (in ₹) - Diluted EPS (in ₹)	*8.91 *8.91	*(18.63) *(18.63)	*3.95 *3.95	*(27.38) *(27.38)	(25.33) (25.33)	*9.06 *9.06	*(18.52) *(18.52)	*4.67 *4.67	*(30.26) <u>*(30.26)</u>	(24.58) (24.58)
			• 2			1				•

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also company's website at www.imfa.in

By order of the Board

(b) The above Consolidated results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures set out in Ind AS 110 on 'Consolidated Financial Statement'.

(c) Previous years/periods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of current year/period.

· ·		· · ·		For INDIAN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS LTD
			1	Sd/-
				Subhrakant Panda
New Delhi 🦯		`		Managing Director
27th July, 2020		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DIN: 00171845
	and a second	and a second		

A ARE ARTERNESS AND AND A